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Naised 60m

1. Dane Must

2. MaarjaKdev
3. Kristi Krull

4. Marie Siimpoeg

M ehed 60m

1. Ahti Midhdson

2. Elmo Krumm

3. Mait Lind

4. Juri Karagov

5. Karl Lumi

6. Lauri Birkan

7. Erko Siller

8. Mikk Talpsepp

9. Juri Kondratjev
10. Kaspar Virks

11. Ragnar Kullamée
12. Priit Kobelinski
13. Artur Alakila
14. Taavi Rim

15. Martin Vahher
16. Allan Pilt

17. Martin Klasen
18. Karl Anton Rinaldo
19. Taavi Tubilis

Naised 800m

1. Maria Leosk

2. Maile Mangusson
3. Kristina Dolmatova
4, Katrin Kekkonen

5. Ksenia Gurina

M ehed 800m

1. Madis Vestel

2. Roman Fosti

3. Timo Kilp

4. Mart Soesson

5. Karl Lumi

6. Lauri Birkan

7. Reimo Oja

8. Danidl Pikulin
9. Aleksal Luzgin
10. Indrek Reinsoo
11. Allan Méanni
12. Artur Alakila
13. Marek Luts

14. Madis Loit

15. Artur Andronik
16. Tarmo Reitanik
17. Martin Klasen
18. Aare Kutsar
19. Markku Koplimaa
20. Tauri Vak

21. Kaju Vanatalu
22. Hardi Vilt

23. Taavi Tubilis
24. Ain M8njam
25. Ulf Rosen

26. Toomas Klasen
27. Sulev Marja

08.10.1987
14.10.1990
06.04.1989
05.06.1990

27.08.1984
06.04.1985
10.04.1975
10.03.1987
04.04.1985
14.11.1977
24.02.1987
02.07.1984
01.01.1990

1992

1992
31.05.1980
21.01.1990
24.10.1973

1992
15.06.1987
13.03.1990
22.08.1992
30.05.1988

14.07.1978
03.07.1973
08.01.1990
11.10.1991
07.04.1987

11.01.1988
06.06.1983
01.05.1989
26.04.1981
04.04.1985
14.11.1977
02.02.1991
16.07.1992
19.11.1976
11.08.1986
23.11.1984
21.01.1990
23.07.1970
04.06.1984
01.02.1991
13.04.1972
13.03.1990
18.01.1980
24.04.1986
27.10.1990
23.07.1955
14.09.1991
30.05.1988
03.08.1962
11.08.1969
20.10.1964
26.01.1958

Tin. Kalev
Nomme KJK
Audentes
SK Kivilind

Nomme KJK
Active TC

TU ASK

SK Dynamis
TIn. Kalev
Nomme KJK
SK Schnelli
Nomme KJK
SK Pirita

SK Schnelli
SK Schnelli
Sportkeskus.ee
TIn. Kalev
TIn. Kalev

SK Schnelli
SK Schnelli
Sportkeskus.ee

SK Pirita

TIn. Kalev
Sportkeskus.ee
TIn. Kalev

SK Pirita

SK Dynamis

Kose 2000
Stamina SK
Kaose 2000
TIn. Kalev
TIn. Kalev
N&mme KJK
SK Elite Sport
TIn. Kalev

SK Dynamis
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
TIn. Kalev

SK Viraaz
ActiveTC

SK Dynamis
Stamina SK
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
SK Sinimée
Tallinn
Sportkeskus.ee
SK Pirita
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee/Rootsi
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee

8.03
8.09
8.29
8.36

7.03
7.05
7.24
7.32
7.41
7.43
7.43
7.48
7.57
7.57
7.61
7.71
7.76
7.78
7.89
7.91
7.94
8.02
8.08

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

+3,2
+3,2
+3,2
-0,6
-0,6
+3,2
+1,7
0,0

-0,6
+1,7
0,0

-0,6
+1,7
+3,2
0,0

+1,7
+1,7
0,0

-0,6

2.11.09
2.14.98
2.17.48
2.30.56
2.36.61

1.54.23
1.55.44
1.58.65
1.59.39
1.59.96
2.00.25
2.00.62
2.01.63
2.01.94
2.02.46
2.02.86
2.02.91
2.02.95
2.03.67
2.07.21
2.08.49
2.08.91
2.10.78
2.12.90
2.13.09
2.13.52
2.15.96
2.16.52
2.17.20
2.20.99
2.21.42
2.47.56

954
939
888
870

955
946
859
824
785
7
7
756
718
718
702
663
643
635
594
587
576
547
526

965
903
864
677
595

914
882
801
783
770
763
754
730
723
711
701
700
699
683
605
578
569
531
490
486
478
433
423
411
347
340



